Call today for more information or a quote 1.800.563.0677

Request a quote online at www.johnson.ca/chamber







Available through Johnson Inc., a licensed insurance intermediary. Policies are primarily underwritten by Unifund Assurance Company. Unifund and Johnson Inc., share common ownership. Due to the existence of provincial automobile insurance plans, only home insurance is available in BC, SK and MB. An alternate plan is available in QC. Call for details. The content appearing here is not meant to substitute or modify your insurance policy(s) and/or plan(s) wordings. In all matters the official wordings will prevail. Certain conditions may apply. AIR MILES® reward miles awarded on regular home and auto insurance policies underwritten by Unifund Assurance Company. At the time the premium is paid, one AIR MILES reward mile is awarded for each S20 in premium. AIR MILES reward miles not available in SK, MB or QC.

®TM Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by Loyalty Management Group Canada Inc. and Johnson Inc. (for Unifund Assurance Company). LRP.03.08

## Welcome to Special Benefits & Savings



LA CHAMBRE DE COMMERCE DU CANADA



## You now have access to exceptional home and auto insurance coverage.

You will receive some of the very best products and services such as:

- Special savings and discounts
- Accident forgiveness
- 24-hour service
- Identity theft coverage
- Superior claims service
- Members only website

PLUS! AIR MILES® reward miles

Johnson specializes in creating unique home-auto insurance plans for preferred associations and employers. Established in 1880, Johnson now has over 60 branches from St. John's to Vancouver. To find out more or to get a quote, call one of our friendly representatives or visit us online.

1.800.563.0677 www.johnson.ca/chamber





Enjoy the benefits of affordable, all-inclusive coverage you can trust.

- Choice of Single Trip\* or Annual Plans
- Up to \$5,000,000 Emergency Medical coverage
- Trip Cancellation/Interruption
- 24/7 Multilingual Assistance Hotline
- Coverage available regardless of health status
- Easy enrollment no waiting for coverage approval
- Direct claims payment, whenever possible



Contact us today:
1.866.60.MEDOC
(1.866.606.3362)
www.johnson.ca/medoc

AFDOC II 09 07

"Single Trip available to those 55 years and under A 90-day Health Stability Clause applies to pre-existing medical conditions. To be eligible for Trip Cancellation, your policy must be in force within 5 business days of booking your trip, or making a deposit or full payment for your trip. Some conditions imay apply. A complete summary of conditions, limitations and exclusions is available from Johnson Inc. and is outlined in your MEDOC Travel Insurance Policy, MEDOC® is a Registered Trademark of Johnson Inc. MEDOC® is underwritten by Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance Company of Canada and administered by Johnson Inc. Johnson Inc. and Royal & SunAlliance share common ownership.



MEDOC® Travel Insurance

